HTA-PC2000
FEATURES
24VAC to 12VDC Power converter. Input 24VAC, Output 12VDC 2000mA Max, regulated. Enable
12VDC CCD Camera device work on 24VAC power source.
Designed for DC type camera or video device to connect AC24V
For DC type camera or video power sources convert using AC24V professional CCTV
installation
Specifications
Model Number HTA-PC2000
Input Power AC20~28V, DC16~30V
Output Power DC12V regulated.
Output Current 2000mA Max, regulated.
Dimension 85x25x25mm
Material Metal